
Ampol NMR, LLC

CHOOSE THE BEST... ... CHOOSE AMPOL

For your NMR Equipment
For more details, 

visit us at www.ampolnmr.com 

AMPOL PRODUCES ITS NMR TUBES EXCLUSIVELY IN THE USA.
OUR QUALITY STANDARDS ARE VERY HIGH AND OUR PRICES
ARE COMPETITIVE. YOUR SATISFACTION  IS UNCONDITIONALLY
MONEY-BACK GUARANTEED!

NMR PRODUCT CROSS REFERENCE

AMPOL 2003 Price list WILMAD 2002 Price list* KONTES ALDRICH

AP5-1000-7 $32.00ea 542-PP-7  $28.80ea ------------- -----------
AP5-1000-8 $36.50ea 542-PP-8 $30.90ea ------------- ----------
AP5-900-7 $19.00ea 541-PP-7 $23.65ea 897245-3000 Z41,288-0
AP5-900-8 $21.70ea 541-PP-8 $25.75ea 897245-3008 Z41,289-9
AP5-800-7 $15.00ea 535-PP-7 $16.10ea 897240-3000 Z41,286-4
AP5-800-8 $17.00ea 535-PP-8 $17.45ea 897240-3008 Z41,287-2
AP5-600-7 $9.00ea 528-PP-7 $11.45ea 897235-3000 Z41,284-8
AP5-600-8 $10.30ea 528-PP-8 $12.60ea 897235-3008 Z41,284-6
AP5-400-7 $6.00ea 507-PP-7 $6.55ea 897220-3000 Z41,280-5
AP5-400-8 $7.00ea 507-PP-8 $7.40ea 897220-3008 Z41,281-3
AP5-200-7 $4.00ea 506-PP-7 $6.00ea 897205-0000 Z41,279-1
AP5-200-8 $4.60ea 506-PP-8 $7.00ea 897205-0008 -----------
AP5-100-7 $1.95ea 512-7 $2.30ea 897193-0000 Z41,277-5
AP5-100-8 $2.20ea 512-8 $2.40ea 897193-0008 -----------
AP5-60-7 $1.25ea WG-5-7 $1.49ea -------------- -----------
AP5-60-8 $1.40ea WG-5-8 $1.75ea -------------- -----------

AP10-600-7 $24.00ea 513-7-PP-7 $24.70ea 897335-0000 -------------
AP10-600-8 $25.00ea 513-7-PP-8 $25.75ea 897335-0008 -------------
AP10-300-7 $20.00ea 513-5-PP-7 $20.60ea 897330-0000 -------------
AP10-300-8 $21.00ea 513-5-PP-8 $21.60ea 897330-0008 Z41,298-8
AP10-200-7 $15.00ea 513-3-PP-7 $18.50ea 897325-0000 Z41,296-1
AP10-200-8 $16.00ea 513-3-PP-8 $19.55ea 897325-0008 -------------

Wilmad
Published

Ampol
Published

* Source: Wilmad 2002 published price list.



HIGH CONCENTRICITY NMR SAMPLE TUBES
from AMPOL... YOUR BEST VALUE!

Ampol maintains strict concentricity and very high tolerances in its manufacture of Precision NMR
Sample Tubes. Once you begin using Ampol NMR Tubes, you may discover that shimming is not

required when you change the tubes in your NMR probe. Please note that our most popular 
AP5-400-7 NMR tube, recommended for 300 / 400MHz NMR equipment comes with 15 micron
tolerance for both concentricity and camber. Our AP5-600-7, second most popular NMR tube,

is recommended for 500/700 MHz NMR units and retains tolerance of 10 microns.

2003 U.S. PRICE LIST

5mm NMR Sample Tubes. Tube end caps, No. TEC-5, supplied in lots of 100 ( US $6.00 ) and 1000 ( US $45.00 ).

Colors Available: red, blue, green, yellow, black. All 5-pack tubes come with red caps.

CALL AMPOL
For a supplier in your area.

1-800-222-0036
Distributed By:

NMR Sample MHz  NMR Tube Length Wall Thickness Concentricity Camber Price Per Package size
Tube No. Rating cm    inch mm Microns Microns Tube U.S. $ (Tubes/Pack)

AP5-1000-7 900 17.8      7 0.385 2 2 32.00 5 tubes
AP5-1000-8 900 20.3      8 0.385 2 2 36.50 5 tubes
AP5-900-7 900 17.8      7 0.385 3 3 19.00 5 tubes
AP5-900-8 900 20.3      8 0.385 3 3 21.70 5 tubes
AP5-800-7 800 17.8      7 0.385 5 5 15.00 5 tubes
AP5-800-8 800 20.3      8 0.385 5 5 17.00 5 tubes
AP5-600-7 500/700 17.8      7 0.385 10 10 9.00 5 tubes
AP5-600-8 500/700 20.3      8 0.385 10 10 10.30 5 tubes
AP5-400-7 300/400 17.8      7 0.385 15 15 6.00 25 tubes
AP5-400-8 300/400 20.3      8 0.385 15 15 7.00 25 tubes
AP5-200-7 100/300 17.8      7 0.385 20 20 4.00 25 tubes
AP5-200-8 100/300 20.3      8 0.385 20 20 4.60 25 tubes
AP5-100-7 60/100 17.8      7 0.385 30 30 1.95 100 tubes
AP5-100-8 60/100 20.3      8 0.385 30 30 2.20 100 tubes
AP5-60-7 60 17.8      7 0.385 40 40 1.25 100 tubes
AP5-60-8 60 20.3      8 0.385 40 40 1.40 100 tubes

AP10-600-7 400/600 17.8      7 0.60 10 10 24.00 5 tubes
AP10-600-8 400/600 20.3      8 0.60 10 10 25.00 5 tubes
AP10-300-7 200/300 17.8      7 0.60 20 20 20.00 5 tubes
AP10-300-8 200/300 20.3      8 0.60 20 20 21.00 5 tubes
AP10-200-7 60/200 17.8      7 0.60 40 40 15.00 5 tubes
AP10-200-8 60/200 20.3      8 0.60 40 40 16.00 5 tubes

10mm NMR Sample Tubes, supplied with end caps No. TEC-10,

No. TEC-10 supplied in lots of 100 ( US $10.50 ) and 1000 ( US $75.00 ).    Available in Red.
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